

TOTAL			

DEPARTMENT FISCAL IMPACT NOTES: I split \$50k into \$25,000.00 for the current year and 25,000.00 for the 2nd year since this amendment expires 01/31/2023. Feel free to adjust as needed.

CONTRACT INFORMATION:

ORIGINAL		CONTRACT#	2022-0714	AMOUNT	\$25,000.00
AMENDMENT	#1	CONTRACT#	2022-1005	AMOUNT	\$25,000.00
AMENDMENT	#2	CONTRACT#	2022-1252	AMOUNT	\$50,000.00

Contract Period

ORIGINAL	START	07/20/2022	END	09/31/2022
AMENDMENT #1	START	10/07/2022	END	12/31/2022
AMENDMENT #2	START	Upon council approval	END	01/31/2023

OTHER DEPARTMENTAL REVIEW/COMMENTS: Above I've listed information for the original contract, amendment 1, and amendment 2 (which this is ECAF is for). Reviewed/approved Risk - Shelia Barker 11/30/22 and Finance - Nathan Kennedy 12/12/22